
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD;
Date Recorded= 2014/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201401030000
04060

01/03/2014
02:08:06

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:5 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201401030000
04130

01/03/2014
02:08:13

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:31
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201401030000
04170

01/03/2014
02:08:17

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:32
Book:43 Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201401030000
04090

01/03/2014
02:08:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

43 87 Instr
#:20061229000
637730

Lot#:9 Book:43
Pg:87
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
KELHAM
GROVE
NEIGHBORHO
OD


