Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401030000 04060	01/03/2014 02:08:06	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:5 Book:43
201401030000 04130	01/03/2014 02:08:13	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:31 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201401030000 04170	01/03/2014 02:08:17	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:32 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD
201401030000 04090	01/03/2014 02:08:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			43	87	Instr #:20061229000 637730	Lot#:9 Book:43 Pg:87 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES KELHAM GROVE NEIGHBORHO OD